
GURU NANAK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

I-BLOCK, B.R.S NAGAR, LUDHIANA 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2023-2024) 

 

Date Day Descriptions 

4th April, 2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

14th April, 2023 Friday Baisakhi 

22nd April, 2023 Saturday Eid-ul-fitr 

23rd May, 2023 Tuesday Martyrdom Day- Guru Arjun Dev ji 

15th August, 2023 Tuesday Independence day 

28th August, 2023 Sunday Shri Guru Granth Sahib Prakashutsav 

30th August, 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

7th September, 2023 Thursday Janmashtami 

2nd October, 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

24th October, 2023 Tuesday Dussehra 

28th October, 2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti 

12th November, 2023 Sunday Diwali 

13th November, 2023 Monday Vishkarma Day 

27th November, 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Devji’s Birthday 

17th December, 2023 Sunday Martyrdom Day- Guru Teg Bahadur ji 

25th December, 2023 Monday Christmas 

14th January,2024 Saturday Makar Sankranti (Maghi) 

17th January, 2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Ji’s Birthday 

26th January, 2024 Friday Republic Day 

14th February, 2024 Wednesday Basant Panchmi 

24th February, 2024 Saturday Bhagat Ravi Das Jayanti 

08th March, 2024 Friday Maha Shiv Ratri 

25th March, 2024 Monday Holi 
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